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Fabric:

Size:

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Aida 14,
272w X 249h Stitches
14 Count,

White

49.35w X 45.18h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

OO OEROO OO R e O N (e

FNEOONEEEOH I AEENEEEEENEEEIESEN NS AN ER P ZEAE 8

DNDNODNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNDNNNNNDNNNDNDNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

150
153
158
208
209
210
211
304
310
310
310
321
322
327
334
340
347
349
350
350
355
413
415
437
444
469
470
498
550
552
553
553
554
602
603
604
605
606
666
703
718
720
721
722
722
726
726
727
738
740
741
742
743
744
747
760
761
762

Dusty Rose—-UL VY DK
Violet-VY LT
Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
Lavender-VY DK
Lavender-DK
Lavender-MD
Lavender-LT
Christmas Red-MD
Black

Black

Black

Christmas Red
Baby Blue-DK
Lavender-VY DK
Baby Blue-MD

Blue Violet-MD
Salmon-VY DK
Coral-DK

Coral-MD

Coral-MD

Terra Cotta-DK
Pewter Gray-DK
Pearl Gray

Tan—-LT

Lemon-DK

Avocado Green
Avocado Green-LT
Christmas Red-DK
Violet-VY DK
Violet-MD

Violet

Violet

Violet-LT
Cranberry-MD
Cranberry
Cranberry-LT
Cranberry-vVY LT
Bright Orange-Red
Christmas Red-BRT
Christmas Green-LT
Plum

Orange Spice-DK
Orange Spice-MD
Orange Spice-LT
Orange Spice-LT
Topaz—-LT

Topaz—-LT

Topaz-VY LT
Tan-VY LT
Tangerine
Tangerine-MD
Yellow—-DK
Yellow—MD
Yellow-Pale
Peacock Blue-VY LT
Salmon

Salmon-LT

Pearl Gray-VY LT



Page 14

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

L] = 2 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
[ ] (@] 2 DMC 791 Cornflower Blue-VY DK
[ (6] 2 DMC 792 Cornflower Blue-DK
[ = 2 DMC 797 Royal Blue

[ (0] 2 DMC 798 Delft Blue-DK

0 = 2 DMC 799 Delft Blue-MD

0 = 2 DMC 799 Delft Blue-MD

[ | [ ] 2 DMC 801 Coffee Brown-DK
O 2 DMC 809 Delft Blue

O [o] 2 DMC 813 Blue-LT

[ ] [c] 2 DMC 814 Garnet-DK

[ | = 2 DMC 815 Garnet-MD

[ ]| 91 2 DMC 817 Coral Red-VY DK

[ ]| ] 2 DMC 817 Coral Red-VY DK
[] 2 DMC 818 Geranium-Pale VY LT
] 2 DMC 819 Baby Pink-LT

[ ] /] 2 DMC 824 Blue-VY DK

[ (7] 2 DMC 825 Blue-DK

B [n] 2 DMC 826 Blue-MD

Ol 2 DMC 827 Blue-VY LT

[ ] E] 2 DMC 844 Beaver Brown-UL DK
] "7 2 DMC 900 Burnt Orange-DK

[ | B 2 DMC 905 Parrot Green-DK
O 2 DMC 907 Parrot Green-LT

[ | [ ]| 2 DMC 915 Plum-DK

[ N 2 DMC 917 Plum-MD

] [ 2 DMC 920 Copper—MD

= E3 2 DMC 921 Copper

| [O] 2 DMC 922 Copper—-LT

[ | [ 2 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
B B 2 DMC 958 Sea Green-DK

o O 2 DMC 959 Sea Green-MD

O 2 DMC 962 Dusty Rose-MD

] L] 2 DMC 963 Dusty Rose-UL VY LT
[ | - ] 2 DMC 975 Golden Brown-DK
B ] 2 DMC 976 Golden Brown-MD
O B 2 DMC 977 Golden Brown-LT
B (0] 2 DMC 996 Electric Blue-MD
O 2 DMC 3325 Baby Blue-LT

= @l 2 DMC 3347 Yellow Green-MD
B 5] 2 DMC 3350 Dusty Rose-UL DK
B E 2 DMC 3350 Dusty Rose-UL DK
B = 2 DMC 3363 Pine Green-MD

B = 2 DMC 3607 Plum-LT

O [m] 2 DMC 3608 Plum-VY LT

] 2 DMC 3713 Salmon-VY LT

Ol ] 2 DMC 3716 Dusty Rose-VY LT
B dl 2 DMC 3731 Dusty Rose-VY DK
B EE 2 DMC 3731 Dusty Rose-VY DK
O 2 DMC 3733 Dusty Rose

O 2 DMC 3733 Dusty Rose

[l ] 2 DMC 3747 Blue Violet-VYy LT
[ ] ] 2 DMC 3777 Terra Cotta-VY DK
] ] 2 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
= [« 2 DMC 3826 Golden Brown

= =) 2 DMC 3830 Terra Cotta-MD

B 1] 2 DMC 3837 Lavender-UL DK

O 2 DMC 3841 Baby Blue-Pale

] ] 2 DMC 5200 White

] 2 DMC 5200 White

] 2 DMC BLANC White

] 2 DMC White White
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Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
L] 2 DMC 727 Topaz-VY LT

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

H N 2 DMC 310 Black

[ ] [ | 2 DMC 310 Black

O 2 DMC 340 Blue Violet-MD

| [ 2 DMC 350 Coral-MD

[ =] 2 DMC 606 Bright Orange-Red
O 2 DMC 727 Topaz-VY LT

O 2 DMC 907 Parrot Green-LT
B (0] 2 DMC 996 Electric Blue-MD

Floss Used for French Knots:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[ ] [ 1 DMC 310 Black
[ | o 1 DMC 844 Beaver Brown-UL DK
[ | v 4 DMC 844 Beaver Brown-UL DK

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[ ] 1 DMC 150 Dusty Rose-UL VY DK
[ | 1 DMC 304 Christmas Red-MD
B — 2 DMC 310 Black
n— 1 DMC 310 Black
n— 1 DMC 310 Black
n— 1 DMC 327 Lavender—-VY DK
] 1 DMC 415 Pearl Gray
] 1 DMC 444 Lemon-DK
n — 2 DMC 498 Christmas Red-DK
B —-——— 1 DMC 550 Violet-VY DK
n — 1 DMC 552 Violet-MD
n — 1 DMC 720 Orange Spice-DK
B e 1 DMC 740 Tangerine
n— 1 DMC 791 Cornflower Blue-VY DK
B — 1 DMC 798 Delft Blue-DK
[] wemmemsmme 1 DMC 799 Delft Blue-MD
0 2 DMC 799 Delft Blue-MD. - cTux
B ———— 1 DMC 801 Coffee Brown-DK
N — 1 DMC 815 Garnet-MD
n — 1 DMC 817 Coral Red-VY DK
n— 1 DMC 817 Coral Red-VY DK
n— 1 DMC 820 Royal Blue-VY DK
n — 1 DMC 824 Blue—-VY DK
n — 1 DMC 844 Beaver Brown-UL DK
B — 1 DMC 844 Beaver Brown-UL DK
[0 s 1 DMC 899 Rose-MD
n — 1 DMC 900 Burnt Orange-DK
B s 1 DMC 915 Plum—-DK
B — 1 DMC 917 Plum—MD
n— 1 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
B — 1 DMC 3031 Mocha Brown-VY DK
N — 1 DMC 3350 Dusty Rose-UL DK
n — 1 DMC 3777 Terra Cotta-VY DK

Floss Used for Straight Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
1 DMC 844 Beaver Brown-UL DK
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